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Women / XS / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makayla Coh1234
North Bay

9.175 9.400 9.4758.850 36.900
3 2 9 1 1 

1 

Annika Carlson1250
Twisters

9.275 9.250 9.0259.150 36.700
1 3T 5T 4 2 

2 

Jenna Hickey1257
Twisters

9.000 9.200 9.0759.275 36.550
4T 6 1 3 3 

3 

Rosie Moore1258
Twisters

9.000 9.250 8.5259.250 36.025
4T 3T 2 10 4 

4 

Tabitha Wan1219
Accel

8.650 9.225 8.9259.150 35.950
11 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Caroline Rumer1215
Accel

8.700 8.925 8.9259.225 35.775
10 11T 3 5T 6 

6 

Kate Folsom1220
Accel

8.950 9.100 8.5509.000 35.600
6 9T 8 9 7 

7 

Sara Meraz1223
Four Stars

8.900 9.150 9.3008.150 35.500
9 7T 10 2 8 

8 

Fay Rasmuson1246
Rohnert Park

8.400 9.425 8.4009.150 35.375
12 1 5T 11 9 

9 

Lilian Rumer1214
Accel

7.950 9.150 8.7759.200 35.075
13 7T 4 7 10 

10 

Kaitlyn King1222
Four Stars

8.925 8.925 8.7258.125 34.700
7T 11T 11 8 11 

11 

Diana Fierros1226
Four Stars

9.250 9.100 7.9758.100 34.425
2 9T 12 14 12 

12 

Arlene Valle Oseguera1221
Four Stars

8.925 8.675 8.0758.000 33.675
7T 14 13 13 13 

13 

Isabel Chambers1201
Accel

7.600 8.900 8.3757.000 31.875
14 13 14 12 14 

14 
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